
Zip: 80203COState:DENVERCity:

OGCC Operator Number:

Name of Operator: COLORADO OIL & GAS CONSERVATION COMMISSION

Address: 1120 LINCOLN ST SUITE 801

5

Operator Information:

THIS IS A FOLLOW UP INSPECTION

FOLLOW UP INSPECTION REQUIRED

NO FOLLOW UP INSPECTION REQUIRED

Status Summary:

Findings:

1 Number of Comments

0 Number of Corrective Actions

Corrective Action Response Requested

Loc ID

325267

Inspector Name:

Chollett, Shannon

On-Site Inspection

2A Doc Num:

Contact Name Phone Email Comment

Morton, Marc marc.morton@state.co.us

Hickey, Mike michael.hickey@state.co.us

Chollett, Shannon shannon.chollett@state.co.us

Labowskie, Steve steve.labowskie@state.co.us

Burger, Craig craig.burger@state.co.us

Duran, Alicia alicia.duran@state.co.us

Conklin, Curtis curtis.conklin@state.co.us

Contact Information:

ANY CORRECTIVE ACTION(S) FROM
PREVIOUS INSPECTIONS THAT HAVE NOT
BEEN ADDRESSED ARE STILL APPLICABLE

State of Colorado
Oil and Gas Conservation Commission

1120 Lincoln Street, Suite 801, Denver, Colorado 80203 
Phone: (303) 894-2100 Fax: (303) 894-2109

FIELD INSPECTION FORM

FORM
INSP

Rev 
X/15

07/20/2020

Inspection Date:

Document Number:
692200320

Submitted Date:

09/12/2020

Facility ID Type Status Status Date Well Class API Num Facility Name Insp Status

214432 WELL PA 11/27/2017 OW 067-06033 J C K (OWP) 3 PA

Inspected Facilities:

General Comment:

This well was part of a larger OWP Project that was supposed to include re-entry and replugging of this well. Once on site, it was apparent 
the water in and around the cellar of this already PA well was genterated from a stock pond upgrade of this well per Cottonwood 
Consulting's conductivity investigation report. Further investigation is neccesary as to the need of the potential re-entry and replugging of 
this well.
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Facility ID: 214432 API Number: 067-06033 Status: PA PAInsp. Status:Type: WELL

Inspected Facilities
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